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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 6 0.04% 6 0.04% 15244  100.00% 129.01-130 142 0.93% 3261 21.39% 12125 79.54%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 8 0.05% 15238 99.96% 128.01-129 121 0.79% 3382 22.19% 11983 78.61%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 8 0.05% 15236 99.95% 127.01-128 137 0.90% 3519 23.08% 11862 77.81%
176.01-177 8 0.05% 16 0.10% 15236 99.95% 126.01-127 140 0.92% 3659 24.00% 11725 76.92%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 23 0.15% 15228 99.90% 125.01-126 128 0.84% 3787 24.84% 11585 76.00%
174.01-175 7 0.05% 30 0.20% 15221 99.85% 124.01-125 135 0.89% 3922 25.73% 11457 75.16%
173.01-174 7 0.05% 37 0.24% 15214 99.80% 123.01-124 141 0.92% 4063 26.65% 11322 74.27%
172.01-173 15 0.10% 52 0.34% 15207 99.76% 122.01-123 122 0.80% 4185 27.45% 11181 73.35%
171.01-172 13 0.09% 65 0.43% 15192 99.66% 121.01-122 144 0.94% 4329 28.40% 11059 72.55%
170.01-171 16 0.10% 81 0.53% 15179 99.57% 120.01-121 138 0.91% 4467 29.30% 10915 71.60%
169.01-170 16 0.10% 97 0.64% 15163 99.47% 119.01-120 146 0.96% 4613 30.26% 10777 70.70%
168.01 - 169 16 0.10% 113 0.74% 15147 99.36%  118.01-119 128 0.84% 4741 31.10% 10631 69.74%
167.01- 168 18 0.12% 131 0.86% 15131 99.26% 117.01-118 127 0.83% 4868 31.93% 10503 68.90%
166.01 - 167 21 0.14% 152 1.00% 15113 99.14% 116.01-117 164 1.08% 5032 33.01% 10376 68.07%
165.01 - 166 27 0.18% 179 1.17% 15092 99.00% 115.01- 116 135 0.89% 5167 33.90% 10212 66.99%
164.01 - 165 35 0.23% 214 1.40% 15065 98.83%  114.01-115 158 1.04% 5325 34.93% 10077 66.10%
163.01 - 164 46 0.30% 260 1.71% 15030 98.60%  113.01-114 126 0.83% 5451 35.76% 9919 65.07%
162.01- 163 30 0.20% 290 1.90% 14984 98.29% 112.01-113 164 1.08% 5615 36.83% 9793 64.24%
161.01 - 162 42 0.28% 332 2.18% 14954 98.10%  111.01-112 132 0.87% 5747 37.70% 9629 63.17%
160.01 - 161 43 0.28% 375 246% 14912 97.82% 110.01-111 142 0.93% 5889 38.63% 9497 62.30%
159.01 - 160 66 0.43% 441 2.89% 14869 97.54% 109.01-110 149 0.98% 6038 39.61% 9355 61.37%
158.01 - 159 63 0.41% 504 3.31% 14803 97.11% 108.01- 109 177 1.16% 6215 40.77% 9206 60.39%
157.01 - 158 47 0.31% 551 3.61% 14740 96.69% 107.01- 108 150 0.98% 6365 41.75% 9029 59.23%
156.01 - 157 43 0.28% 594 3.90% 14693 96.39% 106.01-107 156 1.02% 6521 42.78% 8879 58.25%
155.01 - 156 65 0.43% 659 4.32% 14650 96.10% 105.01 - 106 124 0.81% 6645 43.59% 8723 57.22%
154.01- 155 69 0.45% 728 4.78% 14585 95.68% 104.01-105 147 0.96% 6792 44.56% 8599 56.41%
153.01 - 154 80 0.52% 808 5.30% 14516 95.22% 103.01 - 104 135 0.89% 6927 45.44% 8452 55.44%
152.01- 153 69 0.45% 877 5.75% 14436 94.70% 102.01- 103 139 0.91% 7066 46.35% 8317 54.56 %
151.01 - 152 54 0.35% 931 6.11% 14367 94.25% 101.01-102 148 0.97% 7214 47.32% 8178 53.65%
150.01 - 151 83 0.54% 1014 6.65% 14313 93.89% 100.01-101 149 0.98% 7363 48.30% 8030 52.68%
149.01 - 150 78 0.51% 1092 7.16% 14230 93.35%  99.01-100 132 0.87% 7495 49.17% 7881 51.70%
148.01 - 149 88 0.58% 1180 7.74% 14152 92.84%  98.01-99 147 0.96% 7642 50.13% 7749 50.83%
147.01- 148 89 0.58% 1269 8.32% 14064 92.26%  97.01-98 138 0.91% 7780 51.04% 7602 49.87%
146.01 - 147 95 0.62% 1364 8.95% 13975 91.68%  96.01-97 161 1.06% 7941 52.09% 7464 48.96%
145.01 - 146 108 0.71% 1472 9.66% 13880 91.06%  95.01-96 135 0.89% 8076 52.98% 7303 47.91%

144.01 - 145 77 0.51% 1549 10.16% 13772 90.34%  94.01-95 162 1.06% 8238 54.04% 7168 47.02%
143.01 - 144 94 0.62% 1643 10.78% 13695 89.84%  93.01-9%4 141 0.92% 8379 54.97% 7006 45.96%
142.01- 143 88 0.58% 1731 11.36% 13601 89.22%  92.01-93 163 1.07% 8542 56.04% 6865 45.03%
141.01-142 100 0.66% 1831 12.01% 13513 88.64% « 91.01-92 146 0.96% 8688 56.99% 6702 43.96%
140.01 - 141 123 0.81% 1954 12.82% 13413 87.99%  90.01-91 148 0.97% 8836 57.96% 6556 43.01%
139.01 - 140 97 0.64% 2051 13.45% 13290 87.18%  89.01-90 146 0.96% 8982 58.92% 6408 42.04%
138.01- 139 118 0.77% 2169 14.23% 13193 86.55%  88.01-89 148 0.97% 9130 59.89% 6262 41.08%
137.01-138 108 0.71% 2277 14.94% 13075 85.77%  87.01-88 141 0.92% 9271 60.82% 6114 40.11%
136.01 - 137 123 0.81% 2400 15.74% 12967 85.06%  86.01-87 169 1.11% 9440 61.93% 5973 39.18%
135.01- 136 113 0.74% 2513 16.49% 12844 84.26%  85.01-86 154 1.01% 9594 62.94% 5804 38.07%
134.01-135 124 0.81% 2637 17.30% 12731 83.51%  84.01-85 151 0.99% 9745 63.93% 5650 37.06%
133.01-134 122 0.80% 2759 18.10% 12607 82.70%  83.01-84 145 0.95% 9890 64.88% 5499 36.07%
132.01-133 M 0.73% 2870 18.83% 12485 81.90%  82.01-83 150 0.98% 10040 65.86% 5354 35.12%
131.01-132 127 0.83% 2997 19.66% 12374 81.17%  81.01-82 148 0.97% 10188 66.83% 5204 34.14%
130.01- 131 122 0.80% 3119 20.46% 12247 80.34%  80.01-81 151 0.99% 10339 67.82% 5056 33.17%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

oo FESBFE SR

YN SN =Pa
170 1.12%
133 0.87%
150 0.98%
137 0.90%
161 1.06%
149 0.98%
139 0.91%
134 0.88%
158 1.04%
141 0.92%
150 0.98%
134 0.88%
137 0.90%
125 0.82%
138 0.91%
122 0.80%
135 0.89%
128 0.84%
126 0.83%
125 0.82%
106 0.70%
113 0.74%
97 0.64%
110 0.72%
118 0.77%
98 0.64%
100 0.66%
95 0.62%
75 0.49%
79 0.52%
75 0.49%
86 0.56%
63 0.41%
79 0.52%
62 0.41%
56 0.37%
61 0.40%
70 0.46%
38 0.25%
47 0.31%
47 0.31%
41 0.27%
35 0.23%
34 0.22%
28 0.18%
32 0.21%
33 0.22%
26 0.17%
18 0.12%
22 0.14%
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10509 68.94%
10642 69.81%
10792 70.80%
10929 71.69%
11090 72.75%
11239 73.73%
11378 74.64%
11512 75.52%
11670 76.55%
11811 77.48%
11961 78.46%
12095 79.34%
12232 80.24%
12357 81.06%
12495 81.97%
12617 82.77%
12752 83.65%
12880 84.49%
13006 85.32%
13131 86.14%
13237 86.83%
13350 87.58%
13447 88.21%
13557 88.93%
13675 89.71%
13773 90.35%
13873 91.01%
13968 91.63%
14043 92.12%
14122 92.64%
14197 93.13%
14283 93.70%
14346 94.11%
14425 94.63%
14487 95.03%
14543 95.40%
14604 95.80%
14674 96.26%
14712 96.51%
14759 96.82%
14806 97.13%
14847 97.40%
14882 97.63%
14916 97.85%
14944 98.03%
14976 98.24%
15009 98.46%
15035 98.63%
15053 98.75%
15075 98.89%
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4905 32.18%
4735 31.06%
4602 30.19%
4452 29.20%
4315 28.31%
4154 27.25%
4005 26.27%
3866 25.36%
3732 24.48%
3574 23.45%
3433 22.52%
3283 21.54%
3149 20.66%
3012 19.76%
2887 18.94%
2749 18.03%
2627 17.23%
2492 16.35%
2364 15.51%
2238 14.68%
2113 13.86%
2007 13.17%
1894 12.42%
1797 11.79%
1687 11.07%
1569 10.29%
1471 9.65%
1371 8.99%
1276 8.37%
1201 7.88%
1122 7.36%
1047 6.87%
961 6.30%
898 5.89%
819 5.37%
757 4.97%
701 4.60%
640 4.20%
570 3.74%
532 3.49%
485 3.18%
438 2.87%
397 2.60%
362 2.37%
328 2.15%
300 1.97%
268 1.76%
235 1.54%
209 1.37%
191 1.25%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
25 0.16%
19 0.12%
18 0.12%
9 0.06%
12 0.08%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%

1 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
29 0.19%
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15100 99.06%
15119 99.18%
15137 99.30%
15146 99.36%
15158 99.44%
15165 99.48%
15175 99.55%
15180 99.58%
15185 99.61%
15190 99.65%
15195 99.68%
15196 99.69%
15198 99.70%
15201 99.72%
15202 99.72%
15205 99.74%
15207 99.76%
15211 99.78%
15211 99.78%
15214 99.80%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15215 99.81%
15244 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
169 1.11%
144 0.94%
125 0.82%
107 0.70%
98 0.64%
86 0.56%
79 0.52%
69 0.45%
64 0.42%
59 0.39%
54 0.35%
49 0.32%
48 0.31%
46 0.30%
43 0.28%
42 0.28%
39 0.26%
37 0.24%
33 0.22%
33 0.22%
30 0.20%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%



